
Thanks for serving in the Nursery at Grace    Please trade with someone if you cannot fulfill 
your scheduled time and contact the church office to let us know.  Thank you!!! 

 
Day 9:30 adults 9:30 youth 

April 2 Kristine Gonzalez Emma Campbell 
Shyan Nolan 
Drew Jaeger 

April 9 Laura Ritter Elise Putnam 
Shantel Wade 
Sara Reinders 

April 16 Easter – No Nursery Easter – No Nursery 
 

April 23 Theresa Schneider Eriana Stubbs 
Iyana Stubbs 

Kate Partridge 

April 30 Rachel Madsen Julia Purko 
Calla Laabs 

Lydia Trinastic 

May 7 Margaret Erdman Sarah Guilfoyle 
Madeline Schmit 

Mason Kren 

May 14 Krista Engebregtsen Aiden Martin 
Grace Lyczak 
Asia Steele 

May 21 Katherine Taylor Ethan Neils 
Emily Neils 

Katelyn Denny 

May 28 Kyra O’Shea Olivia Krueger 
Rachel Ripke 
Shyan Nolan 

June 4 Kristine Gonzalez Sara Reinders 
Emma Dereszynski 

Drew Jaeger 

June 11 Rachel Madsen Elise Putnam 
Lydia Trinastic 
Shantel Wade 

June 18 Theresa Schneider Julia Purko 
Grace Lyczak 

Kate Partridge 

June 25 Laura Ritter Emma Campbell 
Madeline Schmit 

Calla Laabs 

July 2 Margaret Erdman Sarah Guilfoyle 
Eriana Stubbs 
Iyana Stubbs 

July 9 Katherine Taylor Mason Kren 
Aiden Martin 

Asia Steele 

July 16 Renee Adams Olivia Krueger 
Katelyn Denny 
Sara Reinders 



July 23 Krista Engebregtsen Ethan Neils 
Emily Neils 

Shyan Nolan 

July 30 Kristine Gonzalez Drew Jaeger 
Emma Dereszynski 

Lydia Trinastic 

Aug 6 Kyra O’Shea Shantel Wade 
Rachel Ripke 

Madeline Schmit 

Aug 13 Theresa Schneider Elise Putnam 
Grace Lyczak 
Julia Purko 

Aug 20 Laura Ritter Eriana Stubbs 
Iyana Stubbs 
Aiden Martin 

Aug 27 Margaret Erdman Emma Campbell 
Kate Partridge 
Sarah Guilfoyle 

Sept 3 Katherine Taylor Mason Kren 
Asia Steele 

Katelyn Denny 

Sept 10 Rachel Madsen Ethan Neils 
Emily Neils 
Calla Laabs 

Sept 17 Krista Engebregtsen Olivia Krueger 
Emma Dereszynski 

Rachel Ripke 

Sept 24 Kyra O’Shea Drew Jaeger 
Shantel Wade 
Sara Reinders 

 


